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 6.625" 24, 26#
7369'-7748'
Wire Screen: 7503'-7621'
Slotted: 7645'-7747'

7237' GLM
7297' SSD
7320' XN
7352' PKR
7361' TAIL
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SandTag Markers:
TOP MP @ 7179'
TOP S1 @ 7410'
TOP S4 @ 7494'
TOP S8 @ 7593'
TOP HZ @ 7723'
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STAGE
COLLAR

3011'

ECP @ 7636'-7642'

7483' WSO

Gravel Packed

Aliso Canyon
Porter 32D

September 24, 2012

2613 PSI
77.62 BCF
2664 PSI
2640 PSI

2 Days
155 Deg F

None Observed
100 FPM
7748 Ft.
7724 Ft.

24 Ft.
Nick Shannon

Greg Mark

F ILL OVER  B OT T OM  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT A L D EP T H  (P B T D )

T OT A L D EP T H  LOG GED  (P U)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS SH UT  IN

B OT T OM  T EM P ER A T UR E

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
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